
Last Name First Name Nickname Company Address Line 1 City State Zip Telephone Email
Albright David David U.S. EPA 75 Hawthorne St San Francisco CA 94105 415-972-3971 albright.david@epa.gov
Alonso Jean John Cameco Power Resources 2121 11st St, West Saksatoon SK S7M1J3 (306) 956-6597 jean_alonso@cameco.com
Arbogast Larry Larry Cogema Mining 935 Pondell Blvd. Mills NY 82644 (307) 234-5019 larbogast@vcn.com
Ardito Cynthia Ciny INTERA, Inc 600 Uptown Blvd, Suite 100 Albuquerque NM 87008 (505) 246-1600 cardito@ntera.com
Aronson John John AATA International, Inc 2240 Blake St., Suite 210 Denver CO 80205 720-974-2550 john.aronson@aata.com
Atkinson Christine Kitsi International Nuclear, Inc. 2024 Goldenvue Drive Golden CO 80401 (303) 278-6954 kitsi@qwest.net
Backer Harold Harold Ur-Energy, Inc 10758 W. Centennial Rd. Ste 200 Littleton CO 80127 (720) 981-4588 harold.backer@ur-energyusa.com
Bateman Jerry Jerry AngloGold Ashanti 7400 E. Orchard Rd, Suite 350 Greenwood Village CO 80111 (303) 889-0779 jbateman@anglogoldashantina.com
Bautz Melissa Melissa Wyo. Dept. of Env. Quality 510 Meadowview Dr. Lander WY 82520 307-335-6943 mbautz@state.wy.us
Benson Scott Scott Knight Technologies, Inc. 201 W. Lakeway Rd, Ste 200 Gillette WY 82718 (307) 682-8547 bensons@knight-tech.com
Bergstrom Paul  Paul Knight Piesold and Co 1050 Seventeeth Street Denver CO 80265 303-867-2270 pbergstrom@knightpiesold.com
Blubaugh Richard Rich Powertech USA Inc. 6200 S. Troy Cir. Suite 150 Centennial CO 80111 303-790-7528 rblubaugh@powertechuranium.com
Bogaert Bonita Bonita Plan B Solutions 1904 Glenwood Dr Moline IL 61265 309-292-2525 bontia.kay@mchsi.com
Bohman Robert Bob Mont. Dept. of Env. Quality 1371 Rimtop Drive Billings MT 59105 406-247-4434 bbohman@mt.gov
Bollig Duane Duane Water Remediation Technology 9500 West 49th Ave Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 424-5355 dbollig@wrtnet.com
Boulton Alex Alex Brush Resources Inc. 10 Mile North Hgwy 6 Delta UT 84624 435-864-2701 alex_boulton@brushresources.com
Boyle Amy Amy Wyo. Dept. of Env. Quality 510 Meadowview Dr. Lander WY 82520 307-335-6941 aboyle@state.wy.us
Bridges Louis Louis Kleinfelder 25493 North Rd Hotchkiss CO 81419 303-901-9317 lbridges@kleinfelder.com
Bush Richard Rich U.S. Dept of Energy Legacy Mgt. 2597 B 3/4 Rd Grand Junction CO 81521 907-248-6073 rbush@lm.doe.gov
Carlson Dave Dave Neb. Dept. of Env. Quality 420 East 2nd St. Chadron NE 69337 (308) 432-6110 dave.carlson@ndeq.state.ne.us
Cavendor Phil Phil Ur-Energy, Inc 10758 W. Centennial Rd. Ste 200 Littleton CO 80127 (720) 981-4588 philip.cavendor@ur-energyusa.com
Chancellor Richard Rick Wyo. Dept. of Enviroment 122 West 25 St., 3W Cheyenne WY 82002 (307) 777-7046 Rchanc@state.wy.us
Cheung Wendy Wendy U.S. EPA 1595 Wynkoop Denver CO 80202 303-312-6242 cheung.wendy@epa.gov
Clark Bob Bob AATA International, Inc 2240 Blake St., Suite 210 Denver CO 80205 (720) 974-2550 bob.clark@aata.com
Clark Bill Bill Geomatrix Consultants, Inc. 1001 S Higgins, B-1 Missonla MT 59801 406-542-0129 kbclark@geomatrix.com
Cohen Stephen Steve U.S. NRC 11545 Rockville Pike, Mail Stop T7E18Rockville MD 20852 (301) 415-7182 sjc7@nrc.gov
Collings Stephen Steve Power Resources, Inc 141 Union Blvd., #330 Lakewood CO 80228 720-879-5518 steve_collings@cameco.com
Cox Alan D. Al Homestake Mining Company P.O. Box 98 Grants NM 87020 505-287-4456 x25 acox@barrick.com
Crawford Gerald Dave Cameco Power Resources 141 Union Blvd #330 Lakewood CO 80228 720-879-5530 dave_crawford@cameco.com
Croft Fred Fred U.S. Dept of Energy 877 N. 8th West Riverton WY 82501 307-856-9271 fred@usnrg.com
Delcour David Dave Dawn Mining Company LLC 1700 Lincoln St Denver CO 80203 (303) 837-5891 davod/de;cpir@newmont.com
Demuth Hal Hal Petrotek Engineering 10288 West Chatfield Ave. # 201 Littleton CO 80127 (303) 290-9414 hdemuth@petrotek.com
Douglas William Lane Powertech USA Inc. 6200 S. Troy Cir. Suite 150 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 790-7528 ldouglas@powertechuranium.com
Duraski Robert Robert U.S. EPA 1595 Ughkoop St Denver CO 80202 303-312-6728 duraski.robert@epa.gov
Eccleston Duncan Duncan AATA International, Inc 300 Boardwalk Dr. 4A Ft. Collins CO 80525 970-223-1333 duncan.ecccleston@aata.com
Egidi Philip Phil Colo. Dept of Public Heath & Env. 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (970) 248-7162 philip.egdi@state.co.us
Erskine, Ph.D. Daniel Dan INTERA, Inc 71 Pinon Heights Sandia Park NM 87047 (505) 228-9822 derskine@intera.com
Ethington Edgar Edgar CDPHE - HMWMD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3438 edgar.ethington@state.co.us
Evans Robert Bob U.S. NRC 611 Ryan Plaza Drive, Suite 400 Arlington TX 76011 817-860-8234 rje@nrc.gov
Farrell Clifton Clifton Nuclear Energy Institute 1776 I St, NW Washington DC 20006 (202) 739-8098 cwf@nei.org
Fischbein Steven Steven Neb. Dept. of Env. Quality 1200 North St. Lincoln NE 68509 (402) 471-4290 steven.fischbein@ndeq.state.ne.us
Fitzsimmons Nancy Nancy UR Energy Inc. 10758 W. Centennial Rd. Suite 200 Littleton CO 80127 720-981-4588 nancy.fitzsimmons@ur-energyus.com
Fivecoate Roberta Bobbie S.D. Dept. of Env. & National Res. 523 E. Capital Ave Pierre SD 57501 (605) 773-2909 Roberta.fivecoate@state.sd.us
Foldeuauer Charles Chuck Power Resources, Inc 762 Ross Rd Douglas WY 82633 307-358-6541x11 cfoldeuauer@vcm.com
Garling Roger Roger Energy Laboratories Inc. P.O. Box 3258 Casper WY 82602 (888) 235-0515 rgarling@energylab.com
Garling Sheryl Sheryl Energy Laboratories Inc. P.O. Box 3258 Casper WY 82602 (888) 235-0515 sgarling@energylab.com
Gersey Linda Linda NRC RIV 611 Ryan Plaza Drive, Suite 400 Arlington TX 76011 817-860-8299 lmp1@nrc.gov
Goranson William William Mestena Uranium 500 N. Shoreline Blvd. Suite 700 Corpus Christ TX 78471 (361) 884-2191 pgorshson@mestenauranuim.Com
Goss Paul G. Paul UR Energy USA,  Inc. 10758 W. Centennial Rd. Suite 200 Littleton CO 80127 (720) 981-4588 paul.goss@ur_energyusa.com
Grantham Rhonda Rhonda Crow Butte Resources 86 Crow Butte Rd Crawford NE 69339 308-665-2234 x115 rgrantham@bbc.net
Graves Doug Doug TREC Environmental Management 1800 West Koch Bozeman MT 59715 (406) 539-9804 dgraves@treccorp.com
Grebb Rod Rod TetraTech MM, Inc. 3801 Automation Way, Suite 100 Fort Collins CO 80525 (970) 223-9600 rod.grebb@tetratech.com
Griffin Michael Mike Energy Metals Corp. 139 West 2nd St. Suite 1C Casper WY 82601 307-234-8368 MLGriffin@Hughes.net
Hamdan Latif Latif U.S. NRC 11545 Rockville Pike MS-T2 E26 Rockville MD 20852 301-415-6639 lsh@nrc.gov
Hammond David David International Royalty Corp. 10 Iverness Drive East Ste 104 Englewood CO 80112 303-991-9506 dhammond@internationalroyalty.com
Hardgrove Thomas Tom Pathfinder Mines Corp. PO Box 731 Mills WY 82644 307-356-4312 thardgrove@cogema-mining.com



Hayes Ed Ed  Mont. Dept. of Env. Quality PO Box 200901 Helena MT 59620 406-444-1425 ehayes@mt.gov
Hoffman George George Hydro-Engineering LLC 4685 E. Magnolia Casper WY 82604 (307) 266-6597 hydro@alluretech.net
Hoy Roberta Roberta AATA International, Inc 2240 Blake St., Suite 210 Denver CO 80205 720-974-2500 h20y@att.net
Huber Gary Gary International Royalty Corp. 10 Inverness Dr. East Suite 104 Englewood CO 80112 (303) 991-9512 ghuber@internationalroyalty.com
Huffman Leland Leland U.S. Uranium Corp. 109 E. 17 St. Suite 33 Cheyenne WY 82001 (307) 287-1809 hannabridge@hotmail.com
Hultquist John John Utah Dept. of Env. Quality 168 North 1950 West, Rm 212 Salt Lake City UT 84116 (801) 536-4250 jhultquist@utah.gov
Indall Jon Jon Comeau, Maldegen, Templeman & Indall P.O. Box 669 Santa Fe NM 87504 (505) 982-4611 jindall@cmtisantafe.com
Jackson Daniel Dan U.S. EPA 1595 Wynkoop Denver CO 80202 303-312-6155 jackson.dan@epa.gov
Jacobi Rick Rick Jacobi Consulting 10807 Bonaparte Bnd Austin TX 78750 (512) 656-4765 rjacobi@dbcity.net
James Laurence Larry Wild Horse Energy Inc. 6767 S. Spruce St, Suite 100 Centinnial CO 80112 (303) 274-0775 jamesgeoa@cs.com
Janke Ronald Ronald Jones Day 901 Lakeside Ave. Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 586-7279 rrjanke@jonesday.com
Jensen Levi Levi Knight Technologies, Inc. 201 W. Lakeway Rd, Ste 200 Gillette WY 82718 (307) 682-8547 jensenl@knight-tech.com
Johnson Janet Jan TetraTech MM, Inc. 1001 Painted Lady Lane Carbondale CO 81623 (970) 481-5101 janetj@sopris.net
Junge Rahe Rahe UMETCO Minerals Corp. 2754 Compass Dr. Grand Junction CO 81506 (970) 256-8828 jungewr@dow.com
Kuharic Conrad Conrad TX Dept. of State Health Services 1204 Tremont Dr Cedar Park TX 78613 (512) 834-6688 x2261 condrad.kuharic@dshs.state.tx.us
Kuhn Alan Alan Kleinfelder 8300 Jefferson NE, Suite B Albuquerque NM 87113 505-344-7373 akuhn@kleinfelder.com
LaFleur Micheael Mike WRT 3822 Blecker Dr. Baton Rouge LA 70809 (225) 216-9660 lafleurmf@aol.com
Larsen Eric Eric TetraTech MM, Inc. 6121 Indian School Rd NE, Ste 200 Albuquerque NM 87110 (505) 237-8440 eric.larsen@tetratech.com
Leftwich Joshua Joshua Mestena Uranium 500 N. Shoreline Blvd. Suite 700 Corpus Christi TX 78471 (361) 884-2191 jleftwich@mestenauranium.com
Linton Ron Ron U.S. NRC 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville MD 20852 301-415-7777 rcl1@nrc.gov
Loomis Marion Marion Wyo. Mining Association P.O. Box 866 Cheyenne WY 82003 (307) 635-0331 loomis@vcn.com
Lyncoln Karen Karen Geomatrix Consultants P.O Box 1 Roundup MT 59072 406-323-1677 klyncoln@midrivers.com
Maestas Jalena Jalena U.S. Dept of Energy 2597 B 3/4 Rd Grand Junction CO 81503 (970) 248-6016 jalena.maestas@lm.doe.gov
Malmquist Michael Mike Parsons Behle 201 S. Main St. #1800 Salt Lake City UT 84111 801-532-1234 mmulmquist@parsonsbehle.com
McCarthy John John Power Resources, Inc P.O. Box 1210 Glenrock WY 82637 (307) 358-6541 pri_jmccarthy@vcn.com
McConnell Keith Keith U.S. NRC Mail Stop: T7E18 Washington DC 20555 301-415-7295 kim@nrc.gov
Michel Tom Tom Hydro-Engineering LLC 4885 East Magnolia Casper WY 82604 (307) 266-6597 hydro@alluretech.net
Miesbach David David Neb. Dept. of Env. Quality 1200 North St. Lincoln NE 68509 (402) 471-4982 david.miesbach@ndeq.state.ne.us
Miller Charles Charlie U.S. NRC Mail Stop: T8F3 Washington DC 20555 301-415-7197 clm1@nrc.gov
Milmine Ken Ken Energy Metals Corp. 139 West 2nd St. Suite 1C Casper WY 82601 307-234-8235 kmilmine@energymetalscorp.com
Montana Charles Bill U.S. Dept. of Energy 232 Energy Way N. Las Vegas NV 89030 (702) 295-1899 montanaenv.doe.gov
Mooney Glenn Glenn Wyo. Dept. of Env. Quality 1866 South Coffeen Ave Sheridan WY 82801 307-673-9337 gmoon@state.wy.us
Moran Pasty Pasty Knight Piesold and Co 1050 Seventeeth Street Denver CO 80265 303-629-2201 pmoran@knightpiesold.com
Muller Sean Sean AAT Mining Services 7340 E. Caley Ave, Suite 200 Centenial CO 80111 303-771-8860 smuller@attmining.com
Nelson Bob Bob Dawn Mining Co., LLC 5326 Uranium City Rd Ford WA 99013 509-258-4511 dmcbob@wildblue.net
Neumann Mike Mike Neutron Energy Inc. P.O. Box 745 Meeker CO 81641 970-878-4750 mrn@wreawildblue.org
Nielsen Barbara Barb Freeport-McMoran, Inc. One N. Central Ave. Phoenix AZ 85004 (602) 366-8270 barbara-nielsen@fmi.com
Pasha Moe Moe EMC2 6909 S. Holly Cir, Suite 302 Centennial CO 80114 (303) 384-0430 mapasha@emc-squared.net
Pauling Thomas Thomas U.S. Dept. of Energy 2597 B 3/4 Rd Grand Junction CO 81503 970-248-6048 tpauling@gjo.doe.gov
Peil Kelly Kelly Strathmore Minerals 4001 Office Ct, Suite 602 Santa Fe NM 87507 505-292-4046 kmpeil@msn.com
Peterson Jessica Jessica Geomatrix Consultants, Inc. 1824 N Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59601 (406) 442-0860 lgreen@geomatrix.com
Plessinger Mark Mark TetraTech MM, Inc. 3801 Automation Way, Ste 100 Fort Collins Co 80525 (970) 223-9600 mark.lessinger@tetratech.com
Pool Thomas Tom International Nuclear, Inc. 2024 Goldenvue Drive Golden CO 80401 (303) 278-6954 tpool2@qwest.net
Pugsley Christopher Chris Thomp & Simmons, PLLC 1225 19th St, NW Suite 300 Washington DC 20036 202-496-0780 cpugsley@athompsonlaw.com
Rapisand Raymond Raymond Energy Laboratories Inc. P.O. Box 3258 Casper WY 82602 (888) 235-0515 rrapisand@energylab.com
Rauber John Erich R Squared Inc. 3039 E. Easter PL., Suite 201 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 832-7664 erichrauber@reincorporated.com
Rautzen William Bill U.S. NRC US Nuclear Regulatory Com. Washington DC 20555 (301) 415-7206 wrr@nrc.gov
Raykin Viktor Viktor AATA International, Inc 2240 Blake St., Suite 210 Denver CO 80205 (720) 974-2550 vraykin@bellatlantic.com
Rehmann Michelle Michelle TetraTech MM, Inc. 950 17th St., Suite 2200 Denver CO 80202 (970) 547-2143 michelle.gipsonetstemi.com
Robinson George George R² Incorporated 4010 S. Ukter St, Suite 150 Denver CO 80237 (303) 832-7664 georgerobinson@r2incorporated.com
Ruffatto Richard Rich Bryan Cave, LLP 2 N. Central, Suite 2200 Phoenix AZ 85004 (602) 364-7000 rjruffatto@bryancave.com
Schierman Mike Mike Envir. Restoration Group 8809 Washington St, NE Albuquerque NM 87113 505-298-4224 mikeschierman@crgoffice.com
Schiesswhol Steven Steve U.S. Dept of Energy 11025 Dover St., Suite 1000 Westminster CO 80021 (702) 337-9683 steve,schiesswohl@lm.doe.gov
Schlieper Ken Ken Petrotek Engineering Corp. 10288 West Chatfield Ave. #201 Littleton CO 80127 (303) 290-9414 kschlieper@petrotek.com
Schoeppner Gerard Jerry N.M. Environmental Dept. P.O. Box 26110 Santa Fe NM 87504 (505) 827-0652 jerry.schoeppner@state.nm.us
Scissons Kevin Kevin Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission 101 22nd Street East, Ste 520 Saskatoon SK S5K 0E1 306-975-6384 scissonsk@cnsc-ccsm.gc.ca
Sealy Curt Curt Uranium Energy Corp 6100 Indian School NE Albuquerque NM 87123 (505) 830-7707 csealy1066@aol.com



Seeman Joan Joan Sierra Club - Rocky Mt. Chapter 1536 Wynkoop St. #4C Denver CO 80202 (720) 219-2512 joanseem@msn.com
Setlow Loren Loren U.S. EPA 1200 Pennsylvania Ave, NW Washington DC 20460 (202) 343-9445 setlow.loren@epa.gov
Shannon Malcolm Malcolm Wild Horse Energy Inc. 6767 S. Spruce St, Suite 100 Centennial CO 80112 303-669-9252 mshannon@wildhorse.com
Shaver Harley Harley Shaver Law Offices 300 S. Gaylord St. Denver CO 80209 303-757-7500 hwsfish@aol.com
Shepherd Holland Holland EMNRD/Mining & Minerals Division 1220 S. St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 476-3437 hollard.shepherd@state.nm.us
Shrum Daniel Daniel Energy Solutions 423 W. 300 South, Suite 200 Salt Lake City UT 84101 (801) 649-2000 dshrum@energysolutions.com
Smith Jason Jason UMETCO Minerals Corp. 2754 Compass Dr. Suite 280 Grand Junction CO 81506 970-256-8852 jcsmith@dow.com
Stoffel Dorothy Dorothy Washington State Health 1500 W. 4th Ave., #305 Spokane WA 99201 509-456-3166 dorothy.stoffel@doh.wa.gov
Stoffey Phil Phil Colo. Dept of Public Heath & Env. 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3452 philip.stoffey@state.co.us
Stokey Jim Jim Crow Butte Resources 2214 Hidden Valley Chadron NE 69337 308-665-2215 Jstokey@BBC.net
Strachan Clint Clint MWH Americas Inc. 1825 Sharp Point Dr, Suite 118 Fort Collins CO 80525 (970) 377-9410 clinton.strachan@mwhglobal.com
Struhsacker Debra Debbie Western Uranium Corp. 3610 Big Bend Lane Reno NV 89509 775-826-3800 dstruhsacker@sbcglobal.net
Sweeney Katie Katie National Mining Association 101 Constitution Ave. NW Washington DC 20001 ksweeney@nma.org
Tangen Tom Tom Geomatrix Consultants Inc. 1824 N Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59601 (406) 442-0860 lgreen@geomatrix.com
Tarlton Steve Steve CDPHE - HMWMD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3423 steve.tarlton@state.co.us
Taylor Mark Mark Wyo. Dept. of Env. Quality 1866 S. Sheridan Ave. Sheridan WY 82801 307-673-9337 mtaylo@state.wy.us
Teahon Larry Larry Crow Butte Resources 86 Crow Butte Rd, P.O. Box 169 Crawford NE 69339 308-665-2215 x111 daxmynus@msn.com
Thiesse Mark Mark Wyo. Dept. of Env. Quality 510 Meadowview Dr. Lander WY 82520 307-332-3144 mthies@state.wy.us
Thomas Mike Mike Uranerz Energy Corp. P.O. Box 50850 Casper WY 82605 (307) 265-8900 mthomas@uranerz.com
Thompson Anthony Tony Thompson & Simmons 1225 19th St, NW Suite 300 Washington DC 20036 (202) 496 0780 ajthompson@athompsonlaw.com
Thurlkill Amy Amy Cotter Corporation 7800 East Dorado Place Denver CO 80111 amy.thurlkill@cottercc.com
Tischler JoAnn JoAnn TetraTech MM, Inc. 950 175h St., Ste 2200 Denver Co 80202 303 312-8805 joanntischler@ttemi.com
Van Voorhees Robert Bob Bryan Cave, LLP 700 13th St., NW, Suite 700 Washington DC 20005 (202) 508-6014 rfvanvoorhees@bryancave.com
Van Wyngarden Tim Tim ACZ Laboratories, Inc. 2773 Downhill Dr. Steamboat Springs CO 80487 (970) 879-6590 timv@acz.com
Von Till Randolph Bill U.S. NRC 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville MD 20815 (301) 415-0598 RWV@nrc.gov
Wang Ping Ping AATA International, Inc 2240 Blake St., Suite 210 Denver CO 80205 (720) 974-2550 ping.wang@aata.com
Weaver Ken Ken Colo. Dept of Public Heath & Env. 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3431 kenneth.weaver@state.co.us
White Freida Freida Navajo EPA Superfund P.O. Box 937 Window Rock AZ 86515 (928) 871-6859 freidaw@juno.com
Whitten Jack Jack U.S. NRC 611 Ryan Plaza Drive Arlington TX 76011 817-860-8197 jew1@nrc.gov
Widdop Michael Michael SM Steller 2597 B-3/4 Road Grand Junction CO 81503 (970) 248 6793 mwiddop@lm.doe.gov
Williams Charlies Charlie Water Remediation Technology 9500 West 49th Ave Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 424-5355 cwilliams@wrtnet.com
Wilson William Bill New Horizon Uranium Corp. 2221 Fast St., Suite 200 Golden CO 80701 303-422-7803 bwilson@frii.com
Wright Leonard Toby Uranium One 3801 Automation Way, Suite 100 Ft. Collins CO 80525 970-206-4280 toby.wright@uranium1.com
Zody Michael Mike Parsons, Behle & Lahmer 201 S. Main, Suite 1800 Salt Lake City UT 84111 801-532-1234 mzody@pblutah.com


